
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Run 1.5km Split Time:

Bike 12km Split Time:

Run 1.5km Split Time:

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

19 MARCH 2017
F1 VILLAGE

DUATHLON

DUATHLON DISCOVERY DISTANCE

Kiruthika Ramanathan

00:10:24

00:52:39

00:11:24

01:18:46

98/114

22/29


